The Rhode Island February 2020
Department of State Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed date: Mar 08, 2020 09:48 PM
Contact Information

Name: SIDNEY WORDELL Phone: 4016239031

Address: 274 Long Hwy
Email: swordell@ripolicechiefs.org Little Compton,RI
02837

Reported Compensation:

Date Type Value Paid By

Reported Expenditures:

Date Amount Beneficiary Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Anything of Value:

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Title Office Location

Reported Contributions:

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

Reported Subjects:

Criminal Offense

Reported Bills:

H7101



H7102A as amended

H7103A as amended

H7209

H7212

H7213

S2004

Reported Public Bodies:

Reported Executive Officials:



